
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 71

Hdcp 17 1 13 9 3 11 7 15 5 16 2 12 14 8 18 10 4 6

1st TEAM FLIGHT Amount

Rudi, Erik 3 +5 6 3 +4 3 6 4 4 4 +6 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 74 3 71
Strickland, Trip 4 +5 5 4 +5 5 5 4 4 4 +5 4 3 4 3 4 6 3 77 3 74
Stubblefield, Matt 4 +5 3 3 +4 5 5 3 3 5 +4 4 3 5 3 3 +4 5 71 4 67
Groover, Jordan 4 +5 4 4 +5 6 +5 2 +5 4 +4 4 4 +5 3 4 +4 +5 77 8 69

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 7 8 7 6 6 8 14 9 11 12 10 12 13 17 12 14 17 16
Team Total Net  > 

Carr, Kevin 5 +5 6 4 +6 4 5 3 +4 7 +5 4 5 5 3 7 +5 +4 87 6 81
Sarria, Al 5 +5 4 +3 +5 +4 +5 4 +5 4 +5 +4 5 +5 4 +6 +5 +5 83 12 71
DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 5 +8 +4 +6 +6 +4 +4 +5 +6 5 +6 +5 +4 +7 3 +4 +5 +4 91 15 76
Quick, Gary 5 +5 +3 +4 +5 +5 +4 +5 +4 +6 +5 +5 +2 +7 2 +5 +5 +5 82 16 66

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 10 8 5 5 8 6 10 11 10 14 12 11 14 21 12 19 16 14
Team Total Net  > 

Chandler, Mitch 5 +5 4 4 +4 4 4 3 6 5 +5 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 79 3 76
Ray, John 5 +5 5 3 +5 4 3 4 +4 5 +4 7 3 5 3 4 +7 +4 80 6 74
Nunez, Eddie 4 +6 5 3 +4 4 +4 3 +5 4 +5 4 3 +6 5 7 +5 +3 80 8 72
Barnes, Steve 6 +6 5 +5 +7 +5 +5 3 +5 5 +6 4 4 +4 2 +4 +5 +3 84 11 73

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 9 8 9 6 6 8 10 9 11 14 11 13 15 18 13 18 19 10
Team Total Net  > 

Tammen, Matthew 4 +6 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 73 1 72
Krassner, Lee 3 +5 4 4 +4 4 4 3 4 4 +4 4 3 4 3 5 +4 5 71 4 67
White, Garrett 5 +6 4 6 +4 4 +5 4 +5 4 +5 5 4 +5 3 6 +7 +5 87 8 79
Huisenga, Jimmy 3 +4 4 +6 +5 4 +7 3 +5 5 +7 4 6 +6 2 +5 +5 +4 85 10 75

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 6 7 8 8 6 8 12 9 12 12 11 12 17 17 11 19 17 16
Team Total Net  > 

McCarty, Justin 5 +6 4 +4 +7 4 +5 3 +5 5 +4 4 3 +4 3 6 +5 +7 84 9 75
Cole, Paul 5 +6 4 +5 +5 5 +4 4 +6 4 +5 5 4 +5 3 +4 +7 +7 88 10 78
Cole, Tanner 4 +6 3 +4 +5 5 +4 4 +5 5 +4 5 3 +5 4 +4 +6 +6 82 10 72
McCarty, Paul 4 +5 +5 +4 +5 +4 +4 +3 +4 +5 +5 +4 +4 +7 3 +6 +7 +5 84 16 68

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 9 7 6 8 7 9 9 11 13 10 12 13 17 13 17 21 21
Team Total Net  > 

Whites, Travis 5 +5 4 3 +5 4 4 3 5 3 +5 6 4 5 4 4 5 6 80 3 77
Seaton, Matt 4 +7 5 +5 +5 6 +5 3 +5 6 +7 4 3 +4 3 +4 +6 +4 86 10 76
Riley, Steve 5 +6 3 +3 +4 +5 +7 5 +5 7 +6 +5 4 +4 5 +6 +6 +5 91 12 79
Shepherd, Daniel 6 +6 +7 +7 +7 +5 +4 +4 +5 5 +8 +4 +3 +4 2 +5 +8 +3 93 15 78

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 9 9 7 5 7 8 11 9 12 14 15 11 13 14 14 16 22 15
Team Total Net  > 

Gowell, Chris 4 +7 4 4 6 6 4 3 4 4 +4 5 6 6 4 4 4 6 85 2 83
Hilo, Rammi 4 +5 5 5 +3 3 5 3 +4 6 +6 4 3 4 4 5 +4 4 77 5 72
Frapart, Stephen 5 +6 6 4 +7 5 3 3 +5 4 +4 4 3 4 4 4 +6 +4 81 6 75
Roth, Mclain 5 +5 4 5 +6 6 7 2 +4 4 +4 5 4 5 4 4 +6 +5 85 6 79

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 8 8 8 7 8 12 8 10 12 9 13 16 19 16 17 17 17
Team Total Net  > 

Butler, Kevin 5 +6 4 6 +3 3 4 3 5 5 +4 4 3 5 3 5 +6 3 77 4 73
Naughton, Dominic 5 +7 4 5 +5 4 4 4 5 6 +4 6 6 7 3 5 +7 5 92 4 88
Reid, Chris 4 +5 5 4 +4 6 5 4 +4 5 +5 4 4 5 3 4 +5 4 80 5 75
Macdonald, Don 4 +5 4 4 +5 4 +5 4 +5 4 +5 4 3 6 3 3 +6 +6 80 7 73

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 8 8 8 5 7 12 11 12 14 10 12 16 23 12 17 20 17
Team Total Net  > 

2nd TEAM FLIGHT Amount

@       
$105.00

@       
$80.00

@       
$60.00

44 71 105

2 Low Net Scores 3 Low Net Scores 4  Net Scores

Team Total Net

46 68 93

45 64

68 89

68 97

2 Low Net Scores

45

19942

211

207

208

211

72 94

Team Total Net

213

Hcp

ROY KIZER ~ 2-3-4 BEST BALL
Sat, Mar 30

47 64 102

220

Net

20642 68 96

3 Low Net Scores 4 Net Scores

102

43



Zeron, Gustavo +6 +5 +4 +3 +5 +4 +4 +3 +5 +5 +6 +4 +4 +7 3 +5 +6 +6 85 17 68
Lauron, Darren +5 ++6 +5 +4 ++5 +4 +4 +5 +6 +5 ++5 +3 +5 +5 +3 +6 ++6 +5 87 22 65
Van Horne, James +6 ++7 +5 +3 ++4 +6 +4 +4 ++5 +6 ++6 +5 +4 +4 +5 +6 ++7 ++9 96 24 72
Brody, Mark +5 ++6 +4 ++5 ++9 +5 ++5 +3 ++5 +6 ++5 +5 +5 ++8 +4 ++5 ++6 ++6 97 28 69

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 8 6 4 7 6 9 7 10 13 10 9 14 19 12 17 18 20
Team Total Net  > 

Colton, Paul 6 +5 +4 +3 +5 +6 +4 5 +5 5 +5 +5 +4 +4 3 +9 +5 +4 87 14 73
Curry, Marlan 5 +8 +5 +4 +8 +6 +5 3 +5 4 +7 +6 +4 +5 2 +7 +6 +6 96 14 82
Rutherford, Bill +5 +6 +5 +3 +4 +5 +6 +3 +5 +5 +9 +4 +5 +6 +2 +6 +6 +4 89 18 71
Cervantes, John +4 ++7 +5 +4 +4 +4 +4 +5 +6 +5 +5 +3 +4 +6 +5 +4 +5 +5 85 19 66

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 7 9 7 4 6 7 10 9 12 12 14 9 13 17 10 22 18 15
Team Total Net  > 

Relic, John 5 +7 +6 +3 +3 +5 +5 5 +5 4 +4 +6 3 +6 3 +5 +6 +5 86 13 73
Buckley, Mike 6 +5 +6 +6 +5 +5 +5 3 +6 3 +8 +6 +4 +4 6 +5 +5 +5 93 14 79
Lee, Carol +6 ++6 +5 +4 +6 +5 +4 +3 +5 +6 ++3 +4 +5 +5 +5 +6 +6 +6 90 20 70
Givens, Carl +5 ++6 +4 +3 ++6 +6 ++5 +4 ++6 +5 ++6 +5 +6 +7 +4 +5 ++6 ++5 94 25 69

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 9 8 7 4 6 8 10 8 12 11 8 12 15 18 16 17 18 16
Team Total Net  > 

Bala, Bill 5 +5 7 +5 +5 5 +5 5 +5 4 +5 6 4 +7 2 +5 +5 +4 89 10 79
Duncan, Jason 4 +6 6 +4 +5 +5 +4 4 +5 5 +5 4 4 +5 3 +4 +5 +5 83 11 72
Morales Jr, Juan +7 ++8 +6 +4 ++9 +6 ++4 +5 ++4 +4 ++6 +6 +6 +7 +5 +4 ++5 ++8 104 25 79
Sullivan, Patrick +5 ++7 +5 +4 ++6 +6 ++6 +4 ++7 +5 ++9 +5 +3 +6 +6 +6 ++5 ++3 98 25 73

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 9 9 6 8 9 9 11 10 11 12 13 15 21 14 15 14 14
Team Total Net  > 

Hull, Ian 6 +7 +4 +4 +5 +4 +6 +4 +6 5 +6 +4 +4 +9 3 +4 +6 +4 91 15 76
Wacker, Karl 5 +5 +5 +5 +4 +6 +4 +6 +6 +5 +6 +7 +5 +5 3 +5 +9 +4 95 16 79
Minevitz, Ned +4 +5 +5 +5 +4 +4 +7 +3 +5 +5 +5 +5 +6 +6 3 +4 +7 +5 88 17 71
Barth, Douglas +4 +6 +9 +6 +6 +5 +5 +4 +5 +5 +7 +5 +3 +8 3 +5 +4 +4 94 17 77

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 6 8 7 7 6 6 12 8 13 12 14 11 14 24 12 14 22 13
Team Total Net  > 

Preece, Scott 5 +6 5 +4 +5 4 +6 3 +5 5 +6 4 3 +6 4 +5 +6 +4 86 10 76
Ryther, Mike 4 +7 +4 +4 +6 +4 +4 4 +6 4 +3 +5 4 +5 3 +3 +6 +5 81 13 68
Shofner, Walt 5 +6 +4 +3 +6 +3 +5 5 +4 5 +6 +5 5 +6 4 +3 +6 +8 89 13 76
Lawrence, James +5 +7 +4 +5 +5 +5 +6 +3 +6 +7 +5 +4 +5 +5 +5 +6 +7 +4 94 18 76

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 10 6 5 8 5 12 9 12 14 11 11 16 18 15 13 21 17
Team Total Net  > 

Allan, Miles 5 +5 5 +3 +5 4 +3 3 +4 5 +5 6 3 +4 3 5 +6 +5 79 9 70
Hannawell, Ray 5 +8 +5 +4 +7 +6 +6 +3 +5 4 +4 +6 +5 +7 3 +5 +5 +4 92 15 77
Drebing, Ben +5 +6 +5 +4 +4 +7 +9 +3 +9 +5 +5 +5 +5 +6 3 +6 +7 +6 100 17 83
Martin, Bryan +6 +7 +6 +5 +7 +4 +6 +3 +5 +6 +5 +7 +4 +6 5 +5 +6 +5 98 17 81

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 9 9 8 5 7 7 12 6 11 13 11 15 14 19 14 18 20 16
Team Total Net  > 

*Blind, Draw (M)* 5 +5 6 4 +6 4 5 3 +4 7 +5 4 5 5 3 7 +5 +4 87 6 81
Berg, Zachary 4 +6 +5 +8 +9 +6 +8 4 +4 5 +6 +3 +3 +5 3 +4 +5 +6 94 14 80
Gimenez, Joe +6 +7 +6 +3 +6 +5 +5 +4 +5 +6 +4 +4 +5 +6 +4 +7 +5 +7 95 18 77
Carroll, Bryson +5 ++9 +6 +4 ++5 +5 +6 +5 +7 +6 ++4 +4 +5 +9 +7 +7 +5 +5 104 21 83

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 9 9 5 8 8 14 10 10 15 9 8 15 22 15 22 16 18
Team Total Net  > 

2nd TRASH FLIGHT

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

@       
$105.00

@       
$80.00

@       
$60.00

  # 4    Al Sarria
# 15    Steve Barnes

1st TRASH FLIGHT 3rd TRASH FLIGHT

  # 8    Gustavo Zeron
# 15    Paul McCarty

  # 4    Matt Stubblefield
# 13    Erik Rudi 

1st Trash Flight

45 68 101

22147

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

66 108

214

40 70 99

21169

20849 66 93

42 100

209

42 61 100

40 66 95

203

201

19739 58 100



Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Allan, Miles 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 5 6 3 4 3 5 6 5
 Butler, Kevin 5 6 4 6 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 6 3
 Carr, Kevin 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 3 4 7 5 4 5 5 3 7 5 4
 Chandler, Mitch 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 3
 Frapart, Stephen 5 6 6 4 7 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 4
 Gowell, Chris 4 7 4 4 6 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 6 6 4 4 4 6
 Groover, Jordan 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 2 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5
 Hilo, Rammi 4 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 6 6 4 3 4 4 5 4 4
 Krassner, Lee 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 5
 Macdonald, Don 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 6 3 3 6 6
 McCarty, Justin 5 6 4 4 7 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 6 5 7
 Naughton, Dominic 5 7 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 6 6 7 3 5 7 5
 Nunez, Eddie 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 7 5 3
 Ray, John 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 7 3 5 3 4 7 4
 Reid, Chris 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 4
 Roth, Mclain 5 5 4 5 6 6 7 2 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 5
 Rudi, Erik 3 5 6 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 3 5 4
 Strickland, Trip 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 6 3
 Stubblefield, Matt 4 5 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 5
 Tammen, Matthew 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4
 White, Garrett 5 6 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 7 5
 Whites, Travis 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 6

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Bala, Bill 5 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 7 2 5 5 4
 Barnes, Steve 6 6 5 5 7 5 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 2 4 5 3
 Berg, Zachary 4 6 5 8 9 6 8 4 4 5 6 3 3 5 3 4 5 6
 Buckley, Mike 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 3 6 3 8 6 4 4 6 5 5 5
 Cole, Paul 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 7 7
 Cole, Tanner 4 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 6
 Colton, Paul 6 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 9 5 4
 Curry, Marlan 5 8 5 4 8 6 5 3 5 4 7 6 4 5 2 7 6 6
 Duncan, Jason 4 6 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 5
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 5 8 4 6 6 4 4 5 6 5 6 5 4 7 3 4 5 4
 Hannawell, Ray 5 8 5 4 7 6 6 3 5 4 4 6 5 7 3 5 5 4
 Huisenga, Jimmy 3 4 4 6 5 4 7 3 5 5 7 4 6 6 2 5 5 4
 Hull, Ian 6 7 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 5 6 4 4 9 3 4 6 4
 Preece, Scott 5 6 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 3 6 4 5 6 4
 Relic, John 5 7 6 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 3 6 3 5 6 5
 Riley, Steve 5 6 3 3 4 5 7 5 5 7 6 5 4 4 5 6 6 5
 Ryther, Mike 4 7 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 6 5
 Sarria, Al 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 5
 Seaton, Matt 4 7 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 6 7 4 3 4 3 4 6 4
 Shepherd, Daniel 6 6 7 7 7 5 4 4 5 5 8 4 3 4 2 5 8 3
 Shofner, Walt 5 6 4 3 6 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 4 3 6 8

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Barth, Douglas 4 6 9 6 6 5 5 4 5 5 7 5 3 8 3 5 4 4
 Berglund, Jess 4 6 9 6
 Brody, Mark 5 6 4 5 9 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 5 8 4 5 6 6
 Carroll, Bryson 5 9 6 4 5 5 6 5 7 6 4 4 5 9 7 7 5 5
 Cervantes, John 4 7 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 5
 Drebing, Ben 5 6 5 4 4 7 9 3 9 5 5 5 5 6 3 6 7 6
 Gimenez, Joe 6 7 6 3 6 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 6 4 7 5 7

3rd Trash Flight
Amount

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

 2nd Trash Flight

$21.00

$15.00
$15.00

$21.00

$21.00

$55.00

Amount

WITHDREW - ILLNESS

$15.00

$51.00

$36.50

Amount

$21.00

$55.00

$73.00



 Givens, Carl 5 6 4 3 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 7 4 5 6 5
 Lauron, Darren 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 3 6 6 5
 Lawrence, James 5 7 4 5 5 5 6 3 6 7 5 4 5 5 5 6 7 4
 Lee, Carol 6 6 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 6 6 6
 Martin, Bryan 6 7 6 5 7 4 6 3 5 6 5 7 4 6 5 5 6 5
 McCarty, Paul 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 7 3 6 7 5
 Minevitz, Ned 4 5 5 5 4 4 7 3 5 5 5 5 6 6 3 4 7 5
 Morales Jr, Juan 7 8 6 4 9 6 4 5 4 4 6 6 6 7 5 4 5 8
 Quick, Gary 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 2 7 2 5 5 5
 Rutherford, Bill 5 6 5 3 4 5 6 3 5 5 9 4 5 6 2 6 6 4
 Sullivan, Patrick 5 7 5 4 6 6 6 4 7 5 9 5 3 6 6 6 5 3
 Van Horne, James 6 7 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 6 6 5 4 4 5 6 7 9
 Wacker, Karl 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 6 6 5 6 7 5 5 3 5 9 4
 Zeron, Gustavo 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 6 4 4 7 3 5 6 6

$15.00
$100.00
$35.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00


